## **Pre-Connectorized Assemblies**

# Fiber Express Patch Cords

AX200057 Patch Cord Multimode SC Duplex (568SC)

#### Fiber Express Patch Cords

Fiber Express duplex patch cord assemblies are of the highest quality available. They are assembled and 100% optically tested in our factory prior to shipment. All patch cords are built with high-quality connectors and cables which guarantees superior performance and excellent reliability.

Description	Belden Part Number			
Description	Multimode, FX300, 62.5 μm	Multimode, FX600, 50.0 μm	Multimode, FX2000, 50.0 μm	Single-Mode SPC
FiberExpress Pre-Connectorized Assemblies	5			
Duplex Patch Cord				
ST-ST, 2 m (6 ft.)	70102419	AX200341	AX200799	AX200090
ST-ST, 3 m (10 ft.)	70102420	AX200459	AX200795	AX200091
ST-ST, 5 m (16 ft.)	70102447	AX200413	AX200800	AX200092
568SC-568SC, 2 m (6 ft.)	AX200056	AX200084	AX200603	AX200094
568SC-568SC, 3 m (10 ft.)	AX200057	AX200082	AX200589	AX200095
568SC-568SC, 5 m (16 ft.)	AX200058	AX200280	AX200624	AX200096
LC duplex-LC duplex, 2 m (6 ft.)	AX200517	AX200527	AX200664	AX200507
LC duplex-LC duplex, 3 m (10 ft.)	AX200518	AX200528	AX200665	AX200508
LC duplex-LC duplex, 5 m (16 ft.)	AX200519	AX200529	AX200666	AX200509
MTRJ-MTRJ, 2 m (6 ft.)	AX101122	AX101139	AX200801	AX101157
MTRJ-MTRJ, 3 m (10 ft.)	AX101123	AX101138	AX200802	AX101156
MTRJ-MTRJ, 5 m (16 ft.)	AX101125	AX101137	AX200803	AX101155
Hybrid Patch Cord				
568SC-ST, 3 m (10 ft.)	AX200060	AX200196	AX200900	AX200421
LC duplex-ST, 3 m (10 ft.)	AX200699	AX200695	AX200809	AX200698
LC duplex-568SC, 3 m (10 ft.)	AX200580	AX200581	AX200668	AX200667
MTRJ-ST, 3 m (10 ft.)	AX101133	AX101151	AX200810	AX101166
MTRJ-568SC, 3 m (10 ft.)	AX101128	AX101143	AX200797	AX101161
Single-Ended (pigtails)				
ST-open, 2 m (6 ft.)	70100390	AX200458	AX200811	AX200097
SC-open, 2 m (6 ft.)	70101714	AX200192	AX200653	AX200098
LC-open, 2 m (6 ft.)	AX200657	AX200658	AX200660	AX200659
MTRJ (m)-open, 3 m (10 ft.)	AX101366	AX101367	AX200812	AX101368

Also available as Simplex Patch Cords or custom assemblies, please contact customer service for more details.

These products are in the process of being assessed for RoHS compliance. Please check our website for the most current RoHS status.



# Fiber Express Pre-Connectorized Assemblies

Cable Assemblies

AX250105 MPO Cable Assembly



Multi-fiber Cable Assembly



900 µm Fan-out Assembly



These products are in the process of being assessed for RoHS compliance. Please check our website for the most current RoHS status.

## **MPO Cable Assembly**

MPO cable assemblies are multi-fiber cables using single MPO connectors 6, 8 and 12-fiber that are used to interconnect pre-terminated devices such as Fiber Express pre-terminated modules and Fiber Express bars. Depending on the application, MPO cable assemblies can use ribbon cables or loose tube cables. MPO cables are available in lengths of up to 500 meters with a pulling-eye for ease of deployment.

#### **Multi-Fiber Cable Assembly**

Multi-fiber cable assemblies are factory-terminated fiber cables of various constructions (distribution, breakout or ribbon) using simplex, duplex or multi-fiber connectors. They are available in configurations from 2-fiber up to 144-fiber with various kinds of fan-out constructions, lengths and geometry to suit virtually any application.

Description	Belden Part Number		
Description	Multimode	Single-Mode	
FiberExpress Pre-Connectorized Assemblies			
MPO Cable Assembly, FOMC, MPO(f)-MPO(f)			
1 pulling eye, OFNP, 12 fibers, 10 m (33 ft.)	AX250021	AX250345	
1 pulling eye, OFNP, 12 fibers, 20 m (66 ft.)	AX250105	AX250376	
1 pulling eye, OFNP, 12 fibers, 50 m (164 ft.)	AX250349	AX250065	
1 pulling eye, OFNP, 12 fibers, 75 m (246 ft.)	AX250060	AX250066	
1 pulling eye, OFNP, 12 fibers, 100 m (328 ft.)	AX250061	AX250067	
	Multimode	Single-Mode	
1 pulling eye, OFNP, 12 fibers, 10 m (33 ft.)	AX250457	AX250224	
1 pulling eye, OFNP, 12 fibers, 20 m (66 ft.)	AX250412	AX250106	
1 pulling eye, OFNP, 12 fibers, 50 m (164 ft.)	AX250387	AX250071	
1 pulling eye, OFNP, 12 fibers, 75 m (246 ft.)	AX250413	AX250072	
1 pulling eye, OFNP, 12 fibers, 100 m (328 ft.)	AX250458	AX250073	

Also available in 6 or 8-fiber MPO Cable Assemblies, please contact customer service for more details.

Description	Belden Part Number	
Multi-Fiber Cable Assembly, MPO(m)-ST		
Multimode FX300, 62.5 μm, 12 fibers	NXC-RPML-PGPNNN-STPFBN-N-01.5	
Multimode FX600, 50 μm, 12 fibers	NXC-RPNL-PGPNNN-STPFBN-N-01.5	
Multimode FX2000, 50 μm, 12 fibers	NXC-RPFL-PGPNNN-STPFBN-N-01.5	
Single-mode, 12 fibers	NXC-RPSL-PGANNN-STSFBN-N-01.5	
Multi-Fiber Cable Assembly, MPO(m)-SC		
Multimode FX300, 62.5 μm, 12 fibers	NXC-RPML-PGPNNN-SCPFBN-N-01.5	
Multimode FX600, 50 μm, 12 fibers	NXC-RPNL-PGPNNN-SCPFBN-N-01.5	
Multimode FX2000, 50 μm, 12 fibers	NXC-RPFL-PGPNNN-SCPFBN-N-01.5	
Single-mode, 12 fibers	NXC-RPSL-PGANNN-SCSFBN-N-01.5	
Multi-Fiber Cable Assembly, MPO(m)-LC		
Multimode, FX300, 62.5 µm, 12 fibers	NXC-RPML-PGPNNN-LCPFBN-N-01.5	
Multimode FX600, 50 μm, 12 fibers	NXC-RPNL-PGPNNN-LCPFBN-N-01.5	
Multimode FX2000, 50 µm, 12 fibers	NXC-RPFL-PGPNNN-LCPFBN-N-01.5	
Single-mode, 12 fibers	NXC-RPSL-PGANNN-LCSFBN-N-01.5	
Multi-Fiber Cable Assembly, MPO(m)-MTRJ(m)		
Multimode FX300, 62.5 μm, 12 fibers	NXC-RPML-PGPNNN-JBPFBN-N-01.5	
Multimode FX600, 50 μm, 12 fibers	NXC-RPNL-PGPNNN-JBPFBN-N-01.5	
Multimode FX2000, 50 μm, 12 fibers	NXC-RPFL-PGPNNN-JBPFBN-N-01.5	
Single-mode, 12 fibers	NXC-RPSL-PGANNN-JBSFBN-N-01.5	

# Fiber Express Pre-Connectorized Assemblies

## Fiber Express Bar

AX250001 Fiber Express Bar 12ST



MX100154 Fiber Express MPO Adapter



#### Fiber Express Bar

The Fiber Express bar consists of a custom length fiber cable with, at one end, a factory pre-terminated rugged mini patch panel and, at the other end, a factory installed multi-fiber MPO connector. The very compact fiber patch panel contains 6 or 12 factory-terminated and tested connectors in a variety of styles. The ruggedness of the Fiber Express bar makes it an ideal candidate for disaster recovery, industrial applications and other fiber deployment in harsh environment.

#### Fiber Express Bar Accessories

The MPO adapter is the sleeve that provides primary alignment and locking when connecting the two MPO connectors (male to female). It has a flange and a metal clip for panel mounting and it is included with each Fiber *Express* bar (1m with male connector).

The 19" (0.48 m) rack mount housing is a 1U metal panel that holds one Fiber Express bar. It has a live hinge on the left-hand side and swings out giving access to the MPO connection and facilitate cable management and slack storage when used with the slack storage tray.

The front cover is a smoked plexiglas cover that protects the fiber cords connected to the Fiber *Express* bar. It has 2 push rivets for positive locking and easy handling.

The slack storage tray attaches to the back of the 19" (0.48 m) rack mount housing to facilitate cable management and slack storage. It has a storage capacity of 5 meters of 12-fiber ribbon cable. The wall mount enclosure can contain one Fiber Express bar. It is made of heavy gage steel and has a locking cover.

Description	Beiden Part Number		
มธระเ เป็นเกเ	Multimode, FX300, 62.5 μm	Multimode, FX600, 50.0 µm	
FiberExpress Pre-Connectorized Assemble	ies		
FiberExpress Bar			
12 ST type, MPO (m), 1 m	AX250001	AX250052	
6 SC duplex, MPO (m), 12 fibers, 1 m	AX250005	AX250054	
6 MT-RJ, MPO (m), 12 fibers, 1 m	AX250178	AX250179	
12 LC, MPO (m), 1 m	AX250539	AX250540	
	Multimode, FX2000, 50.0 μm	Single-Mode	
12 ST type, MPO (m), 1 m	AX250459	AX250009	
6 SC duplex , MPO (m), 12 fibers, 1 m	AX250460	AX250011	
6 MT-RJ, MPO (m), 12 fibers, 1 m	AX250461	AX250180	
12 LC, MPO (m), 1 m	AX250541	AX250542	

Also available for 6 fibers, please contact customer service for more details.

Description	Belden Part Number	
FiberExpress Bar Accessories		
MPO Adapter (6 or 12 fibers) included with each Fiber Express Bar (1 m - male)	MX100154	
19" (0.48 m) Rack Mount Housing for Fiber Express Bar, Grey	AX100331	
19" (0.48 m) Rack Mount Housing for Fiber Express Bar, Black	AX100330	
Front Cover for Fiber Express Rack Mount Housing	AX100332	
Slack Storage Tray for Fiber Express Bar, (capacity: 5 meters) including top cover, Grey	AX100329	
Slack Storage Tray for Fiber Express Bar, (capacity: 5 meters) including top cover, Black	AX100328	
Wall Mount Enclosure, can contain one bar, Black	AC200004	

These products are in the process of being assessed for RoHS compliance. Please check our website for the most current RoHS status.